
THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA
Thapar Technology Campus  Patiala 147004 Punjab

India - 147004

Page 1 of 4

23/02/2016 17:30 DMC007
PCA503
PCE301
PCE321
PCS104
PCS106
PCY101
PCY109
PCY308
PEE322
PEE326
PES107
PES109

PET106
PIE112
PIN314
PMC104

PMC106
PMC108
PMP105

PPI313
UBT201
UCE303
UCE501
UCE504
UCH505
UCH603
UCH712
UCH721
UCS401
UCS403
UCS501
UCS505
UCS732
UCS804
UCS872
UDP005

UEC001
UEC308
UEC309
UEC403
UEC404
UEC505
UEC506
UEC621
UEE303
UEE502

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
.NET FRAMEWORK AND C SHARP PROGRAMMING
EARTHQUAKE RESISTANT DESIGN OF STRUCTURES
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY
STEREOCHEMISTRY AND PHOTOCHEMISTRY
ORGANIC STRUCTURE ANALYSIS
HVAC AND HVDC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
ELECTRIC DRIVES AND CONTROL
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
WATER AND WASTEWATER TREATMENT TECHNOLOGIES -
I
THERMODYNAMICS AND HEAT TRANSFER
MECHANISM DESIGN
ADVANCED RAILWAY AND AIRPORT ENGINEERING
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND C
PROGRAMMING
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
ALGEBRA-I
RESEARCH METHODS, STATISTICS AND ETHICAL
ISSUES IN PSYCHOLOG
METAL FORMING
INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 
SOIL MECHANICS
STEEL STRUCTURE DESIGN - I
PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-I
TRANSPORT PHENOMENA
DISTILLATION PROCESSES
FOOD TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ALGORITHM ANALYSIS & DESIGN
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES
ETHICAL HACKING
NETWORK SECURITY AND CRYPTOGRAPHY
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS INSTRUMENTATION
ENGINEERING
ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
MICROPROCESSORS
CIRCUIT ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
MICROELECTRONICS - IC DESIGN AND FAB
CMOS CIRCUIT DESIGN
POWER GENERATION AND  ASSOCIATED ECONOMICS
HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

Tuesday  
1
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23/02/2016

24/02/2016

17:30

17:30

UEE503
UEE802
UEI302
UEI501
UEI801
UEI802
UEI841
UEN001
UEN003
UES002
UES007
UES009
UES031
UHU003
UIE405
UMA005
UMA031
UME302
UME305
UME404
UME502
UME701
UME705
UTA004
UTA007
DMC013
PCA531
PCA543
PCE211
PCL105
PCY102
PCY302
PMC107
PMP101
UCE505
UCH303
UCH304
UCH503
UCS304
UCS305
UCS802
UCS803
UCS863
UEC303
UEC307

UEC402
UEC504
UEE504
UEE602

NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
INTELLIGENT ALGORITHMS IN POWER SYSTEM
SENSORS AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING
CONTROL SYSTEMS
ADVANCED PROCESS CONTROL
INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM DESIGN
ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
SOLID MECHANICS
SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES
MECHANICS
FLUID MECHANICS
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL
INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS-I
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
KINEMATICS OF MACHINES
MACHINE DRAWING
MECHANICS OF DEFORMABLE BODIES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
ADVANCE MACHINE DESIGN
MACHINING SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING - I
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
VISUAL PROGRAMMING USING VC++
WIRELESS NETWORKS AND MOBILE COMPUTING
ADVANCED BRIDGE DESIGN
STATISTICAL METHODS AND ALGORITHMS
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
SYMMETRY AND GROUP THEORY 
REAL ANALYSIS - I
HISTORY AND SYSTEMS OF PSYCHOLOGY
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - I
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I
INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION ABATEMENT
INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES CONCEPTS
COMPILER CONSTRUCTION
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND APPLICATIONS
PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THEORY AND TRANSMISSION
LINES
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
MICROPROCESSORS
POWER ELECTRONICS
POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND STABILITY

Tuesday  

Wednesday

1

2
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24/02/2016

25/02/2016

26/02/2016

17:30

17:30

17:30

UEE801
UEE843
UEI301
UEI303
UEI504
UEI602
UEI603
UMA032
UME503
UPH062
UTA005
UTA006
PCA421
PCY104
UCB001
UCB008
UCE302
UCE502
UCH302
UCH401
UCH502
UCS504
UCS721
UEC502
UEC801
UEE301
UEE302
UEE501
UEI511
UES033
UHU081
UME303
UME402
UME501
UME702
UME703
UTA001
UTA002
PCA402
UCB005
UCE503
UCH715
UCS503
UCS513
UCS793
UEE601
UEI502
UHU031
UMA002

ELECTRIC DRIVES
POWER SYSTEM PLANNING
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
TECHNIQUES ON SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 
MICROPROCESSORS AND APPLICATIONS
MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS
MICROELECTRONICS AND ICs
NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
INDUSTRIAL METALLURGY AND MATERIALS
NANO-SCIENCE AND NANO-MATERIALS
INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
WEB DESIGNING
DATA BASE ADMINISTRATION
QUANTUM CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING DRAWINGS
WATER SUPPLY ENGINEERING
PROCESS FLUID MECHANICS
FLUID AND PARTICLE MECHANICS
MASS TRANSFER-I
WEB TECHNOLOGIES
DATABASE ADMINISTRATION WITH ORACLE
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
ADVANCED SOLID STATE DEVICES
DIRECT CURRENT MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS
ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
GENERALIZED THEORY OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES
PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
MEASUREMENT SCIENCE AND TECHNIQUES
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
MACHINE DRAWING
DYNAMICS OF MACHINES
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING
FLUID MACHINERY
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
ALTERNATE ENERGY SOURCES
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
LAMP TECHNOLOGIES
CAPSTONE PROJECT
FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEMS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
MATHEMATICS-II

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

2

3

4
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26/02/2016

27/02/2016

29/02/2016

01/03/2016

02/03/2016

03/03/2016

04/03/2016

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

UME505
UMT721
UTA003
PCA401
UCS502
UEC803
UEC853
UEE402
UEE522
UEI503
UMA001
UMA003
UME504
PCA305
UEC804
UEN002
UES005
UHU032
UHU034
UPH001
UPH004
PCA303
UEC701
UES004
UES008
PCA302
UEC603
PCA301
UEC601
UME706
UEE001
UES001

MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY
MODELING AND SIMULATION OF PHYSICAL SYSTEM
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ADVANCED JAVA & NETWORK PROGRAMMING
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
RADAR, SATELLITE AND NAVIGATIONAL AIDS
WIRELESS ADHOC NETWORKS
TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION OF POWER
ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING AND APPLICATIONS
MATHEMATICS - I
MATHEMATICS-I
MACHINE DESIGN
COMPUTER NETWORKS
WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION
ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS
HUMAN VALUES, ETHICS AND IPR
HUMAN VALUES, HUMAN RIGHTS & IPR
PHYSICS
APPLIED PHYSICS
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
ASICs AND FPGAs
THERMODYNAMICS
ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
MICROCONTROLLERS & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
ANTENNA THEORY AND WAVE PROPAGATION
MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS SCIENCE

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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