Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, MA, PhD, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MTech, MSc and Semester 1, 6, 2, 4, 5, 8, 3, 7

l No. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
23/02/2016	17:30	DMC007	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
Tuesday		PCA503	.NET FRAMEWORK AND C SHARP PROGRAMMING
		PCE301	EARTHQUAKE RESISTANT DESIGN OF STRUCTURES
		PCE321	FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
		PCS104	ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
		PCS106	PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
		PCY101	ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY
		PCY109	STEREOCHEMISTRY AND PHOTOCHEMISTRY
		PCY308	ORGANIC STRUCTURE ANALYSIS
		PEE322	HVAC AND HVDC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
		PEE326	ELECTRIC DRIVES AND CONTROL
		PES107	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
		PES109	WATER AND WASTEWATER TREATMENT TECHNOLOGIES I
		PET106	THERMODYNAMICS AND HEAT TRANSFER
		PIE112	MECHANISM DESIGN
		PIN314	ADVANCED RAILWAY AND AIRPORT ENGINEERING
		PMC104	FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND C PROGRAMMING
		PMC106	DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
		PMC108	ALGEBRA-I
		PMP105	RESEARCH METHODS, STATISTICS AND ETHICAL ISSUES IN PSYCHOLOG
		PPI313	METAL FORMING
		UBT201	INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY
		UCE303	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
		UCE501	SOIL MECHANICS
		UCE504	STEEL STRUCTURE DESIGN - I
		UCH505	PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-I
		UCH603	TRANSPORT PHENOMENA
		UCH712	DISTILLATION PROCESSES
		UCH721	FOOD TECHNOLOGY
		UCS401	COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
		UCS403	ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
		UCS501	ALGORITHM ANALYSIS & DESIGN
		UCS505	COMPUTER GRAPHICS
		UCS732	ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES
		UCS804	ETHICAL HACKING
		UCS872	NETWORK SECURITY AND CRYPTOGRAPHY
		UDP005	INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
		UEC001	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
		UEC308	NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
		UEC309	MICROPROCESSORS
		UEC403	CIRCUIT ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
		UEC404	SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
		UEC505	MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
		UEC506	MICROELECTRONICS - IC DESIGN AND FAB
		UEC621	CMOS CIRCUIT DESIGN
		UEE303	POWER GENERATION AND ASSOCIATED ECONOMICS
		UEE502	HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, MA, PhD, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MTech, MSc and Semester 1, 6, 2, 4, 5, 8, 3, 7

Sl No	. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
1	23/02/2016	17:30	UEE503	NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
	Tuesday		UEE802	INTELLIGENT ALGORITHMS IN POWER SYSTEM
			UEI302	SENSORS AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING
			UEI501	CONTROL SYSTEMS
			UE1801	ADVANCED PROCESS CONTROL
			UE1802	INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM DESIGN
			UEI841	ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS
			UEN001	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
			UEN003	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
			UES002	SOLID MECHANICS
			UES007	SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES
			UES009	MECHANICS
			UES031	FLUID MECHANICS
			UHU003	PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
			UIE405	PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL
			UMA005	INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS-I
			UMA031	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
			UME302	KINEMATICS OF MACHINES
			UME305	MACHINE DRAWING
			UME404	MECHANICS OF DEFORMABLE BODIES
			UME502	AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
			UME701	ADVANCE MACHINE DESIGN
			UME705	MACHINING SCIENCE
			UTA004	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
			UTA007	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING - I
2	24/02/2016	17:30	DMC013	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
-	Wednesday		PCA531	VISUAL PROGRAMMING USING VC++
	neuropady		PCA543	WIRELESS NETWORKS AND MOBILE COMPUTING
			PCE211	ADVANCED BRIDGE DESIGN
			PCL105	STATISTICAL METHODS AND ALGORITHMS
			PCY102	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
			PCY302	SYMMETRY AND GROUP THEORY
			PMC107	REAL ANALYSIS - I
			PMP101	HISTORY AND SYSTEMS OF PSYCHOLOGY
			UCE505	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - I
			UCH303	CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
			UCH303	CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODINAMICS CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I
			UCH503	INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION ABATEMENT
			UCS304	INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
		UCS305 UCS802	PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES CONCEPTS	
			COMPILER CONSTRUCTION	
		UCS803	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND APPLICATIONS	
		UCS863	PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING	
			UEC303 UEC307	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THEORY AND TRANSMISSION
		UEC402	LINES COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE	
			UEC504	MICROPROCESSORS
			UEE504	POWER ELECTRONICS

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, MA, PhD, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MTech, MSc and Semester 1, 6, 2, 4, 5, 8, 3, 7

Sl No	. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
2	24/02/2016	17:30	UEE801	ELECTRIC DRIVES
	Wednesday		UEE843	POWER SYSTEM PLANNING
			UEI301	DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
			UEI303	TECHNIQUES ON SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
			UEI504	MICROPROCESSORS AND APPLICATIONS
			UEI602	MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS
			UEI603	MICROELECTRONICS AND ICs
		UMA032	NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS	
			UME503	INDUSTRIAL METALLURGY AND MATERIALS
			UPH062	NANO-SCIENCE AND NANO-MATERIALS
			UTA005	INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
			UTA006	WEB DESIGNING
	25/02/2016	17:30	PCA421	DATA BASE ADMINISTRATION
	Thursday		PCY104	QUANTUM CHEMISTRY
	-		UCB001	CHEMISTRY
			UCB008	APPLIED CHEMISTRY
			UCE302	ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING DRAWINGS
			UCE502	WATER SUPPLY ENGINEERING
			UCH302	PROCESS FLUID MECHANICS
			UCH401	FLUID AND PARTICLE MECHANICS
			UCH502	MASS TRANSFER-I
			UCS504	WEB TECHNOLOGIES
			UCS721	DATABASE ADMINISTRATION WITH ORACLE
			UEC502	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
			UEC801	ADVANCED SOLID STATE DEVICES
			UEE301	DIRECT CURRENT MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS
			UEE302	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
			UEE501	GENERALIZED THEORY OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES
			UEI511	PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
			UES033	MEASUREMENT SCIENCE AND TECHNIQUES
			UHU081	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
			UME303	MACHINE DRAWING
			UME402	DYNAMICS OF MACHINES
			UME501	APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
			UME702	COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING
			UME702	FLUID MACHINERY
		UTA001	ENGINEERING GRAPHICS	
		UTA001 UTA002	MANUFACTURING PROCESSES	
	26/02/2016	17:30		
		17.30	PCA402	COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA
Friday	Friday		UCB005	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
			UCE503	ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
		UCH715	ALTERNATE ENERGY SOURCES	
		UCS503	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	
			UCS513	LAMP TECHNOLOGIES
		UCS793	CAPSTONE PROJECT	
			UEE601	FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
		UE1502	DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEMS	
			UHU031	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
		UMA002	MATHEMATICS-II	

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, MA, PhD, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MTech, MSc and Semester 1, 6, 2, 4, 5, 8, 3, 7

Sl No	. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
4	26/02/2016	17:30	UME505	MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY
	Friday		UMT721	MODELING AND SIMULATION OF PHYSICAL SYSTEM
			UTA003	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
5	27/02/2016	17:30	PCA401	ADVANCED JAVA & NETWORK PROGRAMMING
	Saturday		UCS502	DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
			UEC803	RADAR, SATELLITE AND NAVIGATIONAL AIDS
			UEC853	WIRELESS ADHOC NETWORKS
			UEE402	TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION OF POWER
			UEE522	ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT
			UEI503	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING AND APPLICATIONS
			UMA001	MATHEMATICS - I
			UMA003	MATHEMATICS-I
			UME504	MACHINE DESIGN
б	29/02/2016	17:30	PCA305	COMPUTER NETWORKS
	Monday		UEC804	WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION
			UEN002	ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT
			UES005	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS
			UHU032	HUMAN VALUES, ETHICS AND IPR
			UHU034	HUMAN VALUES, HUMAN RIGHTS & IPR
			UPH001	PHYSICS
			UPH004	APPLIED PHYSICS
7	01/03/2016	17:30	PCA303	DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
	Tuesday		UEC701	ASICs AND FPGAs
			UES004	THERMODYNAMICS
			UES008	ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
8	02/03/2016	17:30	PCA302	DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
	Wednesday		UEC603	MICROCONTROLLERS & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
9	03/03/2016	17:30	PCA301	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
	Thursday		UEC601	ANTENNA THEORY AND WAVE PROPAGATION
			UME706	MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS
10	04/03/2016	17:30	UEE001	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
	Friday		UES001	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS SCIENCE